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1. Rudi Bollmann (Q) 2011 GER 20.9 414.50

2. Andrii Haponenko (Q) 2012 UKR 21.4 383.00

3. Ivan Alexandrov (Q) 2011 NED 20.5 382.95

4. Nazarii Kononenko (Q) 2011 UKR 21.6 372.65

5. Vadym Malikov 2013 UKR 20.2 369.30

6. Tsimafei Patskevich (Q) 2011 BLR 20.7 365.95

7. Eliot Jönsson (Q) 2011 SWE 20.5 362.65

8. Felix Wheeler (Q) 2011 GBR 20.6 360.20

9. Gabin Emptoz Lacote (Q) 2011 FRA 20.4 356.70

10. Linus Schwarz (Q) 2011 GER 20.9 344.95

11. Timo Schmidt 2011 GER 21.6 334.80

12. Yehor Tkachenko 2013 UKR 20.8 334.60

13. Lucas Bishop (Q) 2012 GBR 20.2 333.00

14. Ahmet Ufuk Erol (Q) 2011 TUR 20.8 332.45

15. Josh Saxton 2011 GBR 19.8 328.35

16. Gabriel Elzanowski  (Q) 2011 POL 20.6 323.25

17. Matias Tolchinsky Uribesalgo 2011 ESP 20.7 322.95

18. Emil Goele 2011 GER 20.9 322.85

19. Ádám Koós 2012 HUN 20.2 319.25

20. Teodor Latincic 2011 HUN 20.1 312.85

21. Gorka Diez De Zulueta 2012 ESP 19.7 310.00
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1. Bollmann, Rudi (Q) GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 35.20 5. 20.9 414.50

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 4. (75.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 40.50 2. (115.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 2. (152.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 2. (193.60)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 2. (252.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 1. (304.20)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 1. (356.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 1. (414.50)

2. Haponenko, Andrii (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 31.20 15. 21.4 383.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 8. (71.10)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 10. (103.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 12. (139.60)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.90 9. (179.50)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 3. (238.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.80 2. (293.80)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 2. (347.00)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.00 2. (383.00)

3. Alexandrov, Ivan (Q) NED 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 43.05 1. 20.5 382.95

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 5. (75.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 4. (110.15)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 4. (147.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 4. (183.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 4. (233.15)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.80 4. (277.95)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 3. (336.75)

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 3. (382.95)

4. Kononenko, Nazarii (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 34.40 7. 21.6 372.65

403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 1. (77.45)

201B 1.8 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 1. (117.95)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 1. (158.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 1. (200.80)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 1. (256.30)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.50 3. (290.80)

107B 3.1 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 26.35 7. (317.15)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 4. (372.65)
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5. Malikov, Vadym UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 12. 20.2 369.30

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 15. (66.65)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 13. (100.85)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 16. (136.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 39.90 13. (175.90)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 15. (219.10)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 6. (273.70)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 5. (321.30)

5233D 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 48.00 5. (369.30)

6. Patskevich, Tsimafei (Q) BLR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 32.00 12. 20.7 365.95

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 20. (59.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 17. (98.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 15. (136.70)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 14. (175.55)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 12. (221.75)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 7. (273.55)

107C 2.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 8. (316.95)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 6. (365.95)

7. Jönsson, Eliot (Q) SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 21. 20.5 362.65

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 18. (61.40)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.40 19. (91.80)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 18. (128.55)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.00 18. (165.55)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 16. (218.75)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 12. (267.75)

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 9. (316.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 7. (362.65)

8. Wheeler, Felix (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 17. 20.6 360.20

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 16. (64.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 9. (103.55)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.85 7. (142.40)

5331D 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.45 16. (172.85)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.55 17. (217.40)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 11. (267.80)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 4. (322.40)

107C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 8. (360.20)
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9. Emptoz Lacote, Gabin (Q) FRA 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. 20.4 356.70

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (76.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 5. (109.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 5. (143.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 7. (181.30)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 6. (229.90)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 8. (273.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 6. (320.70)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 9. (356.70)

10. Schwarz, Linus (Q) GER 403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.85 2. 20.9 344.95

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 7. (71.65)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 6. (107.65)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 8. (141.85)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 8. (179.65)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 10. (225.85)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.20 9. (272.05)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 10. (315.55)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 10. (344.95)

11. Schmidt, Timo GER 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 36.75 3. 21.6 334.80

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.00 11. (68.75)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 8. (104.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 11. (139.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 10. (178.75)

405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 43.50 11. (222.25)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.05 10. (270.30)

205B 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 16.50 17. (286.80)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 11. (334.80)

12. Tkachenko, Yehor UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 5. 20.8 334.60

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 40.95 3. (76.15)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 3. (113.95)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.10 3. (150.05)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 3. (192.05)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.45 7. (228.50)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 33.60 14. (262.10)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 35.00 13. (297.10)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.50 12. (334.60)
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13. Bishop, Lucas (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 19. 20.2 333.00

201B 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 24.30 21. (52.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 32.30 21. (84.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 20. (122.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.60 20. (156.00)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 21. (193.20)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 18. (243.60)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 16. (289.80)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.20 13. (333.00)

14. Erol, Ahmet Ufuk (Q) TUR 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 8. 20.8 332.45

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 9. (69.35)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 15. (99.75)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 14. (137.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 11. (178.50)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 14. (220.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.15 15. (259.65)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 12. (301.65)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 30.80 14. (332.45)

15. Saxton, Josh GBR 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 9. 19.8 328.35

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 13. (67.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 14. (100.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 6. (143.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 5. (182.10)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 8. (226.50)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 25.20 16. (251.70)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.05 18. (282.75)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 15. (328.35)

16. Elzanowski , Gabriel (Q) POL 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 15. 20.6 323.25

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (72.15)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 33.30 7. (105.45)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.10 9. (141.55)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 15. (175.15)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.90 13. (221.05)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 13. (267.25)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.00 11. (302.25)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 21.00 16. (323.25)
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17. Tolchinsky Uribesalgo, MatiasESP 103B 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 9. 20.7 322.95

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 14. (67.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 12. (101.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 13. (137.95)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 12. (176.95)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 9. (226.45)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 12.60 20. (239.05)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.50 19. (279.55)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 17. (322.95)

18. Goele, Emil GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.00 12. 20.9 322.85

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 17. (64.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 16. (99.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 10. (140.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.95 6. (181.45)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 5. (230.45)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.80 5. (275.25)

5152B 3.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 21.00 14. (296.25)

107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 26.60 18. (322.85)

19. Koós, Ádám HUN 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 3. 20.2 319.25

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 32.40 10. (69.15)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 11. (103.35)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 17. (132.15)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 17. (166.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 18. (210.00)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 17. (246.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 15. (289.85)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 19. (319.25)

20. Latincic, Teodor HUN 103B 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 17. 20.1 312.85

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 12. (68.20)

201B 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 18.00 20. (86.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 21. (121.35)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 33.00 21. (154.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.90 19. (200.25)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 21. (233.85)

107C 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 21. (274.45)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 20. (312.85)
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21. Diez De Zulueta, Gorka ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 19. 19.7 310.00

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 31.50 19. (59.50)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 18. (95.50)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 19. (127.80)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 19. (161.80)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 20. (199.00)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 19. (239.80)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 20. (277.60)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.40 21. (310.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  21   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  189

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    David   Sirour

JU 2    Ellen   van Kempen

JU 3    Panagiotis   Doxas

JU 4    Thoralf   Förster

JU 5    David   Dakai

Referee :

FRA

NED

GRE

GER

HUN

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Max Stieberitz GER
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